July 1st, 1935,
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23676
226%6?

236768 |

236769
236819
236820
236824
236845.
236848 -
236850
236892
236894
23690
23690
23684
23695
236952
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236957
23 6929
236960
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238329-
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237042 -
237097 +
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237100«
237101
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237136
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i
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237188~
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237336
237255"
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2371331
237332
2371333"
237351 "

237 52r’

23746

237462
237467
237&6&
237469
237470
237&71

-~

S. D. McCrees :
Oklahoma Nat'!l, Ggs Co.
Okla, Nat'l, Gas Co,
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.
Southwestern Bell Tel, Co.
Southwestern Bell Tel, Co, -
Southwestern Bell Tel, Co.
Louie Jacobs

Maryvale Farms -

J. J. Cease Elec, Co,
Service Printing Co,
Mueller Baking Co,
Moulder-~0Oldham Co,

Amos T, Hall

Pure Ice Company

Tulsa Safe & Lock Co,
Morningside Hospital

- Dr. H, P, Kemmerly

Dr. L, C. Presson

Okla. Nat '1. Gas CO.
City Water Department
Geo, Harrison ‘
Tulsa Ruble r Stamp Co,
Dr. Fred E., Woodson -
Martin-Fleming Und. Co,
Momres, Morticians .
Dr. A. B, Carney
Manor-Ross Funeral Home
Martin Towel Supply Co.
Veale Elec. Co,

Tulsa Stationery Co.
Moulder-0Oldham Co,
Fleld Stationery Co,
Tulsa Stationery Co,

Commander Ptg. & Stationery o,

Johnson Hdéw, Co,

Field Stationery Co,
Field Stationery Co,

Dyke Robinson

Ralph Hatchett -

Leslie Webb

Southwestern Bell Tel, Co,
Southwestern Bell Tel, Co,
Wm. Penn Drug Co.

Geo. Harrison o
McKeehan Drug Co,

Medical A,ts. Prescription Shop

Hickman Drug Co,

Dore stic Laundry

Public Service Company

‘Sam A, Neely

Tulsa Co. Pub. Health Ass'n.
Tulsa Co, Pub, Health Ass'n,
Tulsa Co, Pub. Health Ass'n,
Tulsa Ice Company

City Water Department

J. Ray Spurrier

S. B, Edmister .

Western Union Telegraph Co.,
Childrends Hone

McHunt Grocery -

Okla. Nat'l, Gas Co,

Dr., J. H. Barham

J. Fred Lawrence

Court Arcade Bldg. Co.

Pete Shipley

W. C. Showman

J. F. Burnett

E, H. King

Je F., Burnett

Josh Webb.

D, 8, Johnson

Morningside Hospital
Municipal Hospital

. Peoples Ice Company

Public Service Company

Publis Service Company

Okla, Natt!l., Gas Co.

Paris-Cope, Inc.

McRoberts Drug Co. ’

Johnson Hdw. Co.

Okla, Nat'l, Gas Co.

S. P, Kenton

S. P. Kenton .

Menkemeller'* Drug Store
M:nkemeller's Drug Store

Kennard Funeral Home

St. John's Hospital

Dictaphone Sales Co.

Groceries
Serxices
B
]
i
<8
Rent

Milk
Supglies

Bread -
Supplies
Atty. Fees
Ice

Opening Safe
Maint, -
Anassthetics .

Services
Services
Salary
Stemp
Anaesthetics
Serxices

]
LI
H

Fans
Supplies
Supglies

.

e
Forsign Fs 8

Postage
Serzices

Drugs
Salary
Drugs
Supplies
Drugs :
Sergices .

Atty. Pees
Expsnses

Ice

Services
Salary

Atty. Fees
Telegrams .
Care of Children
Groceries
Services
Salary

Exp enses
Electricity
Hauling Trash
Jourt Cost
Expenses .

Expenses
.

]
Labor
Maint,
Payroll
Ice
Serxices

Supplies
Drugs
Supplies:
Sexvices
Expsnses

Drugs
Drugs -
Services
Maint,
Services

oD
Disallowed

I
®
o
o

Disallowed

25,00
40,48
24,77

Disallowed
hoy

190,68
Disallowed

52,61
Cancelled

Disallowed |

Disallowed
107.80

Disallowed -

83.75
Disallowed

Disallowéd .

Digallowed

v 15
Disallowed

Disallowedf

135.25

Disallowed

5420
.10
5+ 73
50,00
Disallowed

f

5.19
0,00
2_24
15.45

' Disallowed
8,67
59,54
12,50

Disallowed
268,78
22,40
12,73
8,30
16,34
220,60
388,00
20.40
129,29

Disa1%0wed

f
4,98
Disallowed
25,00
60,85
Disallowed
Disal%owed




